)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36385

Division: y13Mo03

Date: sunday, January 30, 2022

Home: g9 (13U) WFC Man City

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 09 (13U) NCFC Red North

09 (13U) WFC Man City

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11 William Harrell
12 Salem Mason

13 Iremide Omoniyi

14 Raphael Navas Guerra

16 Gavin Peterson

17 Nathan Stines

18 Chukwuemeka Akwitti

02 John Alegre-Uriostegui

23 Colin Butler
03 Beckett Allred

33 Adair Rico-Bautista

04 Liam Baxley
48 Jordan Feldman
05 Charles Britt
54 Evan Mangeno

07 Bryson Coleman

08 Davis Desmarais

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (13U) NCFC Red North
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




